AKRON METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
CLERICAL/TECHNICAL STAFF BARGAINING UNIT 01/01/16 - 12/31/16 SALARY RANGES

CODE | DESCRIPTION crRipp P ENHIREL B SENIORITY
RATE RATE | 10 YEARS | 20 YEARS
20705 | HARDWARE/NETWORK TECHNICIAN c-8 26.75 28.05 28.83 29.62
20101 | CONSTRUCTION COORDINATOR
01712 HARDWARE TECHNICIAN Cc-7 24.53 25.69 26.41 27.14
20413 | CONTRACT SPECIALIST
20102 | HOUSING MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST ke 19.69 20.62 21.18 21.76
20704 | FIXED ASSETS/ACCT. COORDINATOR
20306 | HOUSING INSPECTOR
HOUSING MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT
20305 | LABOR COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST
MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT - HCVP (SECS) R L 18.83 19.31 19.83
PAYROLL COORDINATOR
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
20206 | SPECIFICATION WRITER
ACCOUNT SPECIALIST
20412 | HELP DESK REPRESENTATIVE c-4 16.77 17.54 18.00 18.48
20513 | PURCHASING TECHNICIAN
20410 | CERTIFICATION/APPLICATION SPECIALIST
20304 | CERTIFICATION SPECIALIST II
20405 | CERTIFICATION SPECIALIST I o 19 1he Al 18.18
20414 | RECERTIFICATION SPECIALIST
20512 | ACCOUNT CLERK
COMPUTER OPERATOR
20409 | HOUSING PLACEMENT CLERK
HOUSING REPRESENTATIVE
20510 | INSPECTION COORDINATOR/SCHEDULER C-2 15.73 16.45 16.87 17.33
20411 | INVENTORY SPECIALIST
20506 | MANAGEMENT AIDE
OFFICE SUPPLY CLERK
20502 | PURCHASING CLERK




20505

20509
20701
20511
20507
20603

20604
20501

CENTRAL CONTROL CLERK
CLERICAL ASSISTANT

CLIENT SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE
COURIER

CUSTOMER SERVICE CLERK

DATA CONTROL CLERK

DATA ENTRY CLERK

HOUSING SERVICES TEAM LEADER
RECEPTIONIST

SECRETARY I

TYPIST

Cc-1

14.20

14.81

15.20

15.59

For advance pay, take the difference between the higher classification pay and the base rate (or 10 year or 20 year seniority

rate) and add the difference to their current rate of pay.




