## AKRON METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY CLERICAL/TECHNICAL STAFF BARGAINING UNIT 01/01/16 - 12/31/16 SALARY RANGES

CODE	DESCRIPTION	GRADE	NEW HIRE	BASE	SENIORITY	
			RATE	RATE	10 YEARS	20 YEARS
20705	HARDWARE/NETWORK TECHNICIAN	C-8	26.75	28.05	28.83	29.62
20101	CONSTRUCTION COORDINATOR	C-7	24.53	25.69	26.41	27.14
01712	HARDWARE TECHNICIAN	0-7	24.00	20.00	20.71	
20413	CONTRACT SPECIALIST	C-6	19.69	20.62	21.18	21.76
20102	HOUSING MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST	0-0	10.00			
20704	FIXED ASSETS/ACCT. COORDINATOR					
20306	HOUSING INSPECTOR					
	HOUSING MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT					
20305	LABOR COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST	C-5	17.99	18.83	19.31	19.83
	MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT - HCVP (SEC8)					
	PAYROLL COORDINATOR					
	PROGRAM SPECIALIST					
20206	SPECIFICATION WRITER					
	ACCOUNT SPECIALIST		40.77	47.54	18.00	18.48
20412	HELP DESK REPRESENTATIVE	C-4	16.77	17.54	18.00	10.40
20513	PURCHASING TECHNICIAN					
20410	CERTIFICATION/APPLICATION SPECIALIST					
20304	CERTIFICATION SPECIALIST II	C-3	16.49	17.25	17.71	18.18
20405	CERTIFICATION SPECIALIST I					
20414	RECERTIFICATION SPECIALIST					
20512	ACCOUNT CLERK					
	COMPUTER OPERATOR					
20409	HOUSING PLACEMENT CLERK HOUSING REPRESENTATIVE					
	INSPECTION COORDINATOR/SCHEDULER	C-2	15.73	16.45	16.87	17.33
20510	INSPECTION COORDINATOR/SCHEDULER INVENTORY SPECIALIST	J-2	10.10	10.10		
20411	MANAGEMENT AIDE					
20506	OFFICE SUPPLY CLERK					
20502	PURCHASING CLERK					
20502	PUKUNASING CLERK	100				

20505	CENTRAL CONTROL CLERK					
	CLERICAL ASSISTANT					
20509	CLIENT SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE					
20701	COURIER		1			
20511	CUSTOMER SERVICE CLERK					
20507	DATA CONTROL CLERK	C-1	14.20	14.81	15.20	15.59
20603	DATA ENTRY CLERK					
	HOUSING SERVICES TEAM LEADER					
20604	RECEPTIONIST					
20501	SECRETARY I					
	TYPIST					

For advance pay, take the difference between the higher classification pay and the base rate (or 10 year or 20 year seniority rate) and add the difference to their current rate of pay.